
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

DNF 

Num. 

51 

723 

22 

611 

285 

300 

83 

881 

122 

200 

252 

121 

199 

69 

50 

56 

197 

244 

283 

149 

98 

125 

93 

280 

44 

287 

92 

79 

210 

100 

992 

290 

198 

350 

86 

43 

267 

Nome 

ARMILOTTA CARLO 

FEDERICI GIANMARCO 

SCOPPA RICCARDO 

RICCOBELLI SIMONE 

ZINNI MARCO 

FABRIZI SAMUELE 

MELATINI ALESSANDRO 

D'ANGELO MARCO 

CONTI CRISTIANO 

MARCHIONNI FABIO 

DENTI  GIACOMO 

LUCCHETTI RICCARDO 

DESIDERIO RCCARDO 

PUPILLI MARCO 

TRAINI LORENZO 

BERZIGOTTI MATTIA 

AMABILI LUCA 

SERRANDREI IVAN 

GAGLIARDI SAMUELE 

LUCCHETTI MATTIA 

GENTILI MATTEO 

FURLANI EDOARDO 

CAMELI ALESSANDRO 

SPADONI LUCA 

LANCIOTTI MICHELE 

COMES ALESSANDRO LUIGI 

BATTILA' MICHAEL 

ANDREANI EMANUELE 

D'ORAZIO LORENZO 

FIORAVANTI LEONARDO 

PAOLETTI DANIEL 

MAROZZI DAVIDE 

ZOPPI MARCELLO 

ROTINI GIACOMO 

VANNINI MARCO 

PIANESI FRANCESCO 

BILO' OLIVER 

Classe 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

Motoclub 

PARDI RACING 

MRC RACING 

MC CORRIDONIA 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

BK RACING 

LUCINI RACING 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

BAD URBAN 

LUCINI RACING 

LAZZARINI 

MC CORRIDONIA 

PARDI RACING 

MC CORRIDONIA 

LUCINI RACING 

2 STROKE RACING 

LUCINI RACING 

PROTOCORSE 

MC LAZZARINI 

MC CORRIDONIA 

MC RACING 

LUCINI RACING 

LUCINI RACING 

LAZZARINI 

LUCINI RACING 

MC LAZZARINI 

CORRIDONIA 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

PARDI RACING 

MASTER MX 

X ACTION  

LUCINI RACING 

BAD URBAN 

CARPE DIEM 

CORRIDONIA 

CORRIDONIA 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

R1.  

250 

210 

170 

140 

110 

90 

100 

85 

66 

74 

70 

80 

72 

63 

77 

62 

60 

61 

120 

58 

59 

46 

50 

56 

64 

53 

57 

54 

51 

55 

52 

49 

47 

48 

45 

68 

0 

R2.  

250 

210 

170 

140 

110 

120 

90 

85 

100 

80 

74 

63 

70 

77 

61 

72 

66 

62 

0 

60 

57 

68 

64 

58 

48 

59 

55 

54 

56 

49 

52 

51 

53 

50 

47 

0 

0 

Punti totali 

500 

420 

340 

280 

220 

210 

190 

170 

166 

154 

144 

143 

142 

140 

138 

134 

126 

123 

120 

118 

116 

114 

114 

114 

112 

112 

112 

108 

107 

104 

104 

100 

100 

98 

92 

68 

0 

Regione 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 
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Chief of Timing Maurizio Gifuni 

Race Director Gianluca  Scalella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Ficr Ravenna 

Round 5 - Fermo 

HOBBY MX2  

GIORNATA HOBBY MX2 

Fermo 1.680 Km. 

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOCROSS 
UISP  MARCHE - FERMO  (AP)

 17  MAGGIO  2015


